Under 12 Winter Soccer Schedule

Saturday, January 11t 1:00 pm 2:00 pm
Gold vs. Grey Hunter Green vs. Red
At OIMS At OIMS
Tuesday, January 14" 8:00 pm
Red vs. Allegany
At Allegany
Saturday, January 18t 12:00 pm 1:00 pm
Grey vs. Red Gold vs. Hunter Green
At OIMS At OIMS
Tuesday, January 21 8:00 pm
Grey vs. Allegany
At Allegany
Saturday, January 25 1:00 pm 2:00 pm
Grey vs. Gold Hunter Green vs. Red
At OIMS At OIMS
Tuesday, January 28™" 8:00 pm
Gold vs. Allegany
At Allegany
Saturday, February 1° 1:00 pm 2:00 pm
Red vs. Gold Hunter Green vs. Grey
At OIMS At OIMS
Tuesday, February 4" 8:00 pm
Hunter Green vs. Allegany
At Allegany
Saturday, February 8™ 12:00 pm 1:00 pm
Hunter Green vs. Red Grey vs. Gold
At OIMS At OIMS
Tuesday, February 11t 8:00 pm
Red vs. Allegany
At Allegany
Saturday, February 15% 1:00 pm 2:00 pm
Grey vs. Red Gold vs. Hunter Green
At OIMS At OIMS




Saturday, February 29" 1:00 pm 2:00 pm
Red vs. Gold Grey vs. Hunter Green

At OIMS At OIMS

Saturday, March 7 1:00 pm 2:00 pm
Gold vs. Grey Red vs. Hunter Green

At OIMS At OIMS

** OIMS = Olean Intermediate Middle School

** At Allegany = games will be played at 80 North 4™ Street, Allegany NY (the old Allegany school)

Coaches:

Dylan Rhodes — Hunter Green
Tonya Searle — Gold

JoAnne Jones/Karen Woodring — Red

Cher Kiel - Grey




